
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

7 

48A 

17 

88 

48 

49 

2 

48B 

26 

45 

03 

14 

15 

14A 

Name 

Jeronimo Guzman 

Dillon Machavern 

Jose Chocron 

Nathan Byrd 

Scott Borchetta 

Jack Finch 

Scott Holley 

Joseph Burke 

Ryan Thomson 

Alan Cohen 

Randy Walker 

Mark Mercurio 

Carlus Gann 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SCF 

10SCB 

10SCB 

10SCB 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SCC 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

1:22.293 

1:22.393 

1:24.572 

1:25.189 

1:26.745 

1:27.685 

1:27.851 

1:28.511 

1:28.799 

1:29.435 

1:29.701 

1:31.212 

1:33.754 

1:34.330 

2nd Best 

1:22.364 

1:23.107 

1:24.961 

1:25.998 

1:27.069 

1:28.080 

1:28.026 

1:28.696 

1:28.804 

1:30.251 

1:30.386 

1:33.017 

1:35.235 

1:34.331 

Year 

2015 

1994 

2005 

2015 

2015 

2006 

2000 

2006 

2006 

2006 

2014 

2015 

1987 

2016 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMS GT3 Evo 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 991.1 GT3 Cup 3.8L 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Charger 

Penske Dodge 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Mustang Port City Tube 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Howe Camaro 

Ford Thunderbird 

Ford Mustang GT 

Color 

Orange/Green/Gray 

Blue 

Orange 

Black/Red 

White/Blue 

Black 

Blue 

Blue/Silver/Black 

White/Red/Blue 

Blue/Red/White 

Red 

Black/Red 

Red/White 

Black 

Hometown 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Charlotte VT 

Panama City PAN 

Greenwood IN 

Nashville TN 

Thomasville NC 

Fortville IN 

Atlanta GA 

Destin FL 

Merrich NY 

Lexington KY 

East Aurora NY 

Lafayette GA 

Lake Worth FL 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Mission Foods Atlanta SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 16:24:35 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/24/2023 16:25 


